The IQ System Controller 2 connects the home
to grid power, the IQ Battery system, and solar
PV. It provides microgrid interconnection device
(MID) functionality by automatically detecting and
seamlessly transitioning the home energy system
from grid power to backup power in the event of a grid
failure. It consolidates interconnection equipment into
a single enclosure and streamlines grid independent

EP200G101-M240US01
NOTE: No longer sold separately.
IQ System Controller 2 with neutral-forming transformer (NFT), and microgrid interconnect device (MID).
Streamlines grid-independent capabilities of PV and storage installations.
EP200G-SC2-RSD-KIT Includes above plus Enphase Energy System Shutdown Switch (EP200G-NA-02-RSD) with red, black, orange
and purple 12 AWG wires, and breaker for powering IQ Gateway (refer to figure 1).
EP200G-SC2-RSD-BRK-KIT Includes above plus three Eaton BR220B breakers for either IQ System Controller 2 or IQ Combiner, two
BR240B breakers and one BR260 breaker for IQ System Controller 2, two X-IQ-NA-HD-125A hold-down kits
for IQ Combiner, and two EP200G-NA-HD-200A hold-down kits for IQ System Controller 2 (refer to figures
2A and 2B).
ACCESSORIES and REPLACEMENT PARTS (ORDER SEPARATELY AS NEEDED)
EP200G-NA-XA-E3 Replacement IQ System Controller 2 printed circuit board
EP200G-NA-HD-200A Eaton type BR circuit breaker hold-down kit, BRHDK125
CT-200-SPLIT 200A split core current transformer for generator metering (± 2.5% accuracy)
Circuit breakers (as needed)2,3
• BRK-100A-2P-240V: Main breaker, 2 pole, 100A, 25kAIC, Eaton CSR2100N
• BRK-125A-2P-240V: Main breaker, 2 pole, 125A, 25kAIC, Eaton CSR2125N
• BRK-150A-2P-240V: Main breaker, 2 pole, 150A, 25kAIC, Eaton CSR2150N
• BRK-175A-2P-240V: Main breaker, 2 pole, 175A, 25kAIC, Eaton CSR2175N
• BRK-200A-2P-240V: Main breaker, 2 pole, 200A, 25kAIC, Eaton CSR2200N
• BRK-20A-2P-240V-B: Circuit breaker, 2 pole, 20A, 10kAIC, Eaton BR220B
• BRK-30A-2P-240V-B: Circuit breaker, 2 pole, 30A, 10kAIC, Eaton BR230B
• BRK-40A-2P-240V-B: Circuit breaker, 2 pole, 40A, 10kAIC, Eaton BR240B
• BRK-60A-2P-240V: Circuit breaker, 2 pole, 60A, 10kAIC, Eaton BR260
• BRK-80A-2P-240V: Circuit breaker, 2 pole, 80A, 10kAIC, Eaton BR280
BRK-20A40A-2P-240V Quad breaker, 20A/40A, 10kAIC, Eaton BQC220240
EP200G-HNDL-R1 IQ System Controller 2 installation handle kit
EP200G-LITKIT IQ System Controller 2 literature kit, including labels, feed-through headers, screws, filler plates, and QIG
EP200G-NA-02-RSD 2 pole Enphase Energy System Shutdown Switch
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS